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0.9830
0.9868
0.9898
0.9922
0.9941
0.9956
0.9967
0.9976
0.9982
0.9987

0.5160
0.5557
0.5948
0.6331
0.6700
0.7054
0.7389
0.7704
0.7995
0.8264
0.8508
0.8729
0.8925
0.9099
0.9251
0.9382
0.9495
0.9591
0.9671
0.9738
0.9793
0.9838
0.9875
0.9904
0.9927
0.9945
0.9959
0.9969
0.9977
0.9984
0.9988

0.5199
0.5596
0.5987
0.6368
0.6736
0.7088
0.7422
0.7734
0.8023
0.8289
0.8531
0.8749
0.8944
0.9115
0.9265
0.9394
0.9505
0.9599
0.9678
0.9744
0.9798
0.9842
0.9878
0.9906
0.9929
0.9946
0.9960
0.9970
0.9978
0.9984
0.9989

0.5239
0.5636
0:6026
0.6406
0.6772
0.7123
0.7454
0.7764
0.8051
0.8315
0.8554
0.8770
0.8962
0.9131
0.9279
0.9406
0.9515
0.9608
0.9686
0.9750
0.9803
0.9846
0.9881
0.9909
0.9931
0.9948
0.9961
0.9971
0.9979
0.9985
0.9989

0.5279
0.5675
0.6064
0.6443
0.6808
0.7157
0.7486
0.7794
0.8078
0.8340
0.8577
0.8790
0.8980
0.9147
0.9292
0.9418
0.9525
0.9616
0.9693
0.9756
0.9808
0.9850
0.9884
0.9911
0.9932
0.9949
0.9962
0.9972
0.9979
0.9985
0.9989

0.5319
0.5714
0.6103
0.6480
0.6844
0.7190
0.7517
0.7823
0.8106
0.8365
0.8599
0.8810
0.8997
0.9162
0.9306
0.9429
0.9535
0.9625
0.9699
0.9761
0.9812
0.9854
0.9887
0.9913
0.9934
0.9951
0.9963
0.9973
0.9980
0.9986

0.9987

0.9990

0.400

0.300

0.200

0.100

0.050

0.025

0.010

0.005

~0.001

0.253
0.842

0.524
1.036

0.842
1.282

1.282
1.645

1.645
1.960

1.960
2.240

2.326
2.576

2.576
2.807

3.090
3.291
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Statistical Terminology

Absolute
Absolute value

Accuracy
Adjustment data
Aggregation
Allowance Value
Aqggregate
Analysis of variance
Applied Statistics
Arbitrary constant
Area

Area under the normal curve
Array

Association
Alternative hypothesis
Asymmetry
Asymmetrical
Asymptotic
Attribute

Average

Axis

Axis of abscissas
Axis of ordinates

Base

Bayes theorem
Basic statistics
Battery of test
Best fit
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Between Groups

Bias in surveys
Binominal Distribution
Bivariate

Breakdown

Business Cycles
Business indicators

Calculation

Calculus of probability
Census

Census enumerator
Census schedule
Causation

Central tendency
Central limit theorem
Change

Chi-Squared test
Classification

Class frequency

Code

Coefficient

Coefficient of Correlation
Coefficient of Detemination
Column

Confidence Intervals
Confidence limits
Consistency

Constant

Contingency
Contingency table
Continuous

Control

Coordinate
Coordinate axis
Corrected rate
Correction factor
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Correlation
Correlation table
Correlation ratio
Classical probability
Conditional probability
Continuous distribution
Critical region

Curves

Data

Deduction

Degrees of freedom
Dependent variable
Derivative function
Design of experiments
Determinant
Deviation

Diagram (figure)
Differential

Discrete distribution
Dispersion
Distributions of probability
Distribution function
Double sampling
Downward bias
Downward trend

Effect

Efficiency of estimates
Elimination
Enumerator

Equation

Error

Error of Estimate
Error of Variance
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Estimate / Estimation
Estimation equation
Event

Expected value
Experimental error
Experimental units
Exponential Curve
Exponential equation

“F “ Table
Factor

Factor analysis
Factorial analysis
Family budget
Fluctuations
Forecasting
Forms

Frame
Frequency
Frequency Curve
Frequency density

Frequency distribution

Frequency polygon
Frequency table
Function

Function relationship

Gaussian curve
Geometric mean
Graduation

Graph

Graphic analysis
Graphic presentation
Goodness of fit test
Grouping
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Grouping error
Grouped data

Harmonic equation
Harmonic mean
Heteroscedasticity
Histogram
Homogeneous
Hypothesis testing

Ideal number
Identity

Independent variable
Index

Index number
Infinite

Inferential statistics
Interclass correlation
Inersection of sets
Interval estimation
Interview

Inverse correlation
Inverse function

Joint distribution
Joint regression

Kurtosis
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Large sample

Law of large numbers
Least squares

Least squares method
Level of significane
Likelihood

Limit

Linear

Linear correlation
Linear equation
Linear interpolation
Linear regression
Linear trend

Master Sample

Matrix

Miximum variation

Mean

Method of least squanes
Median

Model

Moment

Muliple correlation
Multiple factor analysis
Multipleication of probabilities
Mutually exclusive events

Negative correlation
Non-Linear correlation
Non-Statistics

Normal curve

Normal distribution
Normal equation

Null hupothesis
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Observation
One — tailed test

Parabola
Parameter

Partial correlation
Partial regression
Percentage

Population ( statistical)

Positive correlation
Prediction

Point estimation
Poisson distribution
Power of a test
Probability

Prior probability
Probability density
Probability sampling

Qualitative analysis
Quality control
Quantitative analysis
Quanitity index
Questionnaire

Quota sampling

Random distribution
Random error
Random numbers
Random sample
Random selection
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Random variable
Range

Rank correlation
Rank correlation coefficent
Rate

Ratio

Ratio estimate

Ratio test

Regression
Regression coefficient
Regression equation
Regression estimate
Regression line
Rejection region

Sample

Sample census
Sample design
Sampling

Sampling error
Sampling method
Sampling unit
Sample size

Sample space
Scatter diagram
Second degree curve
Set theory
Sensitivity
Sequential analysis
Significance level
Simple correlation
Small samples
Sources of error
Spurious correlation
Square

Standard normal distribution

Standard deviation
Standard error

45"‘}““3 i
A

il Ll )
Ll Ll ) Jalae
Jaza

il )1.93';\
J\JAJ\

J\AA.'N\ Salza
J\J;.\‘}“ Uolza
J\A;_HY\ ﬁ_\ﬁ

b )l ddhia

Aally rasa

dall et

Lilaa

bl Uad

Agladll Bas g

Al aaa

Ligall oliad

OLERY) IS4

AU Aa Al (e (Sinia

Gle ganall 4 ks



Standard error of estimate

Standard error of the difference between
means

Statistical induction
Statistical inference
Statistical method
Statistical probability
Statistical processing
Statistics

Survey

Student’s — distribution

‘T ¢ Table

Table

Tabulation

Test

Test of goodness of fit
Test of homogeneity
Test of significance
Third degree curve
Time series

Two — tailed test
Type I error

Type Il error

Union of sets
Unbiased estimate
Unit of measurement
Universe (statistical)
Upward tend

Variable
Variance
Variance analysis
Variance ratio
Variation
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Variation coefficent
Venn diagram

Weight average
Weight average

X —axis
Y-axis

Yates continuity correction

Z — test
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i) ad) ga
1- http://www.stutsft.com/textbook/stathome.htmi
2- http://www.bmj.com/collections/statsbk/11.shtml.
3- http://davidmlance.com/hyperstat/intro.html.
4- http://www.psychstat.missouristate.edu/introbook/sbko?.htm
5- http://www.penhall.com/groebner
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